Case No: 2502286/2007 & Others

EMPLOYMENT TRIBUNALS

Claimant: Mrs C Pothecary & Others

Respondent: Abertawe Bro Morgannwwg University Health Board

JUDGMENT

In each of the cases listed on the attached schedule, the proceedings are
dismissed following a withdrawal of the claim by the claimant.

Employment Judge Buchanan

8 March 2017

JUDGMENT SENT TO THE PARTIES ON
9 March 2017

P Trewick

FOR THE TRIBUNAL OFFICE

6.8 Judgment on Withdrawal rule 52



Case N0:2502286/2007 & Others

Multiple Schedule
Multiple: 3501 - Bro Morgannwg NHS trust

Case Number
2502286/2007

2506826/2006
2506827/2006
2506860/2007
2506862/2007
2507286/2006
2507291/2006
2507990/2007
2507993/2007
2507997/2007
2507998/2007
2507999/2007
2508004/2007
2510936/2007
2510943/2007
2510944/2007
2511137/2006
2511143/2006
2511147/2006
2513673/2006
2513677/2006
2514655/2007

Case Name
Mrs Christina Pothecary

Paul Kimberley

Mr Phillip John Williams

Mrs Jacqueline Jenkins

Mr Brian Charles Basson
Mrs Julie Ridley

Mrs Jillian Haskell

Mr Robert Gurwyn Caddy
Mrs Lynette Eileen Bryan
Mrs Jane Reed

Ms Alison Louise Fear

Mrs Ann Price

Mrs Gillian Morgan

Ms Elizabeth Schokkenbroek
Miss Mary Suzanne Houghton
Miss Nicola Phillips

Mr Neil Robert Jones

Mrs Noreen Talitha Riley
Mrs Kathleen Dawkes

Ms Beverley Walton (Nee Charles)
Mrs Julie Davies

Mrs Josephine Morgan
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